
Precision C
Resultat, grundomgång

Serie
Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot
1 Kristian Sjöberg Torna Hällestads Pk 48 50 49 49 49 49 49 343 s
2 Veronica Ferdén Luleå Pk 50 49 48 48 48 50 48 341 s
3 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Pk 48 48 49 49 49 48 49 340 s
4 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco Pk 48 46 50 48 48 48 50 338 s
5 Göran Svahn Sthlms Spårväg. Skyttes. 47 48 49 48 49 47 49 337 s
6 Sören Josefsson Högsby Pk 48 48 48 47 48 50 48 337 s
7 Anna-Karin Bonander Pk Hjorten 48 48 47 48 49 48 48 336 s
8 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs Pk 50 46 46 46 49 50 48 335 s
9 Jonas Larsson Malå Psk 47 49 46 49 49 47 48 335 s
10 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens Pk 44 48 49 49 48 48 48 334 s
11 Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens skf 48 49 49 48 47 45 48 334 s
12 Joakim Strömberg SAAB Pk 49 46 48 47 49 48 47 334 s
13 Jonas Fyrpihl Växjö Pk 48 46 50 49 47 47 47 334 s
14 Tomas Backlund Vännäs Psk 50 47 47 49 47 47 47 334 s
15 Krister Palmblom Bodens Ssk 47 49 47 48 46 47 49 333 s
16 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 47 48 44 49 49 49 47 333 s
17 Per-Arne Hedström Gävle Pk 46 49 46 47 49 50 46 333 s
18 Mikael Söderholm Pskf Magnus Stenbock 47 44 48 48 49 48 48 332 s
19 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals Pk 46 48 46 48 48 48 48 332 s
20 Mikael Bergner Forsa Pk 48 47 47 47 47 48 48 332 s
21 Stefan Eriksson Sj Pk Luleå 48 47 47 47 50 46 47 332 s
22 Monica Busk Transtrands Skf 45 48 49 48 49 46 47 332 s
23 Lennart Rehnström Stockholmspolisens skf 50 47 47 47 48 47 46 332 s
24 Lars Edvinsson Älvdalen Pk 44 47 48 46 48 48 50 331 s
25 Mikael Nilsson Sportskyttarna Ljungby 46 45 49 50 45 48 48 331 s
26 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco Pk 48 48 46 49 47 46 47 331 s
27 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik Pk 46 47 46 48 50 48 46 331 s
28 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsvik Pk 46 48 49 46 48 48 46 331 s



29 Martin Råsbo Råsbo Psk 47 48 48 48 48 48 44 331 s Finalister
30 Jan-Ove Johansson Haparanda Psk 46 46 48 46 47 49 48 330 s
31 Jan-Olov Nilsson Ramsbergs Psk 46 48 46 48 46 49 47 330 s
32 Urban Sundqvist Luleå Pk 49 48 47 48 45 47 46 330 s
33 Hans Iacobaeus Hörby Psk 46 48 50 46 47 48 45 330 s
34 Weith Andersson Gävle Pk 48 47 48 46 48 49 44 330 s
35 Oskar Ekblad Härryda Pss 46 48 44 47 49 46 49 329 b
36 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Psk 44 48 47 47 47 49 47 329 b
37 Robert Eklund Sj Pk Luleå 47 47 48 45 47 48 47 329 b
38 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens Pk 45 46 46 48 50 47 47 329 b
39 Krister Olsson Arvika Pk 49 48 47 46 49 45 45 329 b
40 Patrick Holmberg Kiruna Psf 47 49 47 45 47 50 44 329 b
41 Tapani Faarinen Haparanda Psk 46 47 49 48 48 48 43 329 b
42 Ingemar Kristensson Landskrona Pk 45 47 48 46 46 47 49 328 b
43 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå Psf 47 48 46 47 48 45 47 328 b
44 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems Pk 47 49 43 48 47 48 46 328 b
45 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 48 50 45 44 48 49 44 328 b
46 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina Psk 45 47 43 47 49 49 47 327 b
47 Dan Tieva Bodens Ssk 44 47 50 48 47 44 47 327 b
48 Oscar Alpstig Anund Gustavsbergs Pk 49 47 45 47 48 45 46 327 b
49 Per-Erik Johansson Trollhättans Pk 44 49 49 46 47 47 45 327 b
50 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 47 47 46 45 46 47 48 326 b
51 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 47 46 46 47 45 47 48 326 b
52 Bernt Säll Rotebergs Sk 47 44 46 46 47 49 47 326 b
53 Anna-Britt Johansson Torna Hällestads Pk 43 46 47 48 46 49 47 326 b
54 Alexander Lindborg Grängesbergs Pk 48 46 48 47 45 46 46 326 b
55 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 44 45 47 48 48 49 45 326 b
56 Anna Möllerberg A4 skf 48 43 48 46 44 46 50 325 b
57 Jonas Wetterström Stockholmspolisens skf 44 47 46 46 46 47 49 325 b
58 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco Pk 49 45 44 47 46 47 47 325 b
59 Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaurs Pk 46 47 45 47 48 45 47 325 b
60 Rikard Björkviken Nynäshamns allmänna pk 46 46 46 46 49 47 45 325 b
61 Kjell Eriksson Porjus Skf 46 48 45 47 48 46 45 325 b



62 Göran Lindblad Sj Pk Luleå 44 48 47 48 48 47 43 325 b
63 Björn Arnasson Håtuna P&Ssk 43 48 48 46 45 46 48 324 b
64 Jari Törmänen Haparanda Psk 49 45 46 45 45 48 46 324 b
65 Eric Harju Storfors Pk 47 46 44 48 46 47 46 324 b
66 Johan Tylestrand FOK Borås 47 46 46 46 47 46 46 324 b
67 Göran Berglund Atlas Copco Pk 46 45 46 47 49 45 46 324 b
68 Christer Ranvald Kalix Ps 42 48 48 42 48 47 48 323 b
69 Roger Carlsson Elitskyttesällskapet 44 48 47 45 44 47 48 323 b
70 Mats Marmlind Elitskyttesällskapet 48 48 50 46 37 47 47 323 b
71 Martin Awrohum Pk Svea Ing1 46 48 46 47 45 44 47 323 b
72 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks Pk 48 46 48 46 45 44 46 323 b
73 Crister Larsson Mariestads Pk 47 47 44 45 47 48 45 323 b
74 Sandra Hällström Råsbo Psk 44 48 47 48 47 44 45 323 b
75 Bo Simu Sandvikens Pk 44 44 48 45 47 46 48 322 b
76 Örjan Jansson Härnösands Pk 45 46 43 48 46 46 48 322 b
77 Kim Pantzar Nlt Psk 45 46 48 45 44 46 48 322 b
78 Kaj Forsblom Älvkarleby Pk 47 45 47 45 43 48 47 322 b
79 Patrik Ålander Atlas Copco Pk 46 46 49 44 46 46 45 322 b
80 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo Pk 48 46 48 42 47 42 48 321
81 Jörgen Malmberg Hörby Psk 46 42 46 49 48 44 46 321
82 Thomas Lenell Atlas Copco Pk 44 45 46 46 46 49 45 321
83 Göran Storm Gävle Pk 46 46 48 47 44 45 45 321
84 Mattias Bergman Eken Psf 44 43 47 43 49 47 47 320
85 David Andersson Luleå Pk 45 46 46 47 44 46 46 320
86 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing1 47 42 48 48 44 46 45 320
87 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco Pk 47 46 46 47 45 45 44 320
88 Johan Otterbeck Atlas Copco Pk 43 44 46 46 46 46 48 319
89 Dan Bergman Luleå Pk 49 46 42 44 46 46 46 319
90 Evert Persson Hörby Psk 46 47 45 48 42 45 46 319
91 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks Pk 48 46 46 45 45 43 46 319
92 Rickard Nyberg Luleå Pk 45 44 44 44 48 45 48 318
93 Leif Johansson Hedmora Pk 48 43 45 44 45 46 47 318
94 Mikael Molin Örebro Pssk 47 46 43 47 46 43 46 318



95 Eric Heinsch Tillberga Pk 45 46 44 45 46 47 45 318
96 Dick Pohl Grovskyttarna 45 46 47 43 47 45 45 318
97 Rikard Flink Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 46 44 44 48 45 48 43 318
98 Mikael Karlsson Västerviks Pk 47 46 48 48 44 43 42 318
99 Örjan Johansson Grängesbergs Pk 48 43 45 47 44 43 47 317
100 Roine Ekman Pk Hjorten 43 46 46 45 47 44 46 317
101 Joukko Hiltunen Ramsbergs Psk 46 45 47 47 43 45 44 317
102 Ingemar Andersson Tillberga Pk 44 45 43 46 42 47 49 316
103 Rune Nyberg Eskilstuna Pk 43 44 45 43 46 48 47 316
104 Erik Marklund Skellefteå Psf 43 47 42 46 45 46 47 316
105 Tony Borén Åby Pk 45 45 42 43 47 48 46 316
106 Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens skf 46 41 47 46 45 47 44 316
107 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs Sf 45 48 47 42 47 44 43 316
108 Lena Kröckel Salems Pk 47 42 45 45 47 48 42 316
109 Kenneth Vittika Sj Pk Luleå 45 41 47 47 46 42 47 315
110 Krister Hellström Eslövs skg pk 45 46 43 45 43 47 46 315
111 Mikael Henriksson Sj Pk Luleå 42 45 48 45 42 47 46 315
112 Henrik Otterbeck Atlas Copco Pk 44 46 47 45 43 46 44 315
113 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 42 48 44 46 45 47 43 315
114 Ragnar Skanåker Pskf Magnus Stenbock 42 46 44 46 46 46 44 314
115 Peter Klasson Örnsköldsvik Pk 46 44 45 45 43 42 48 313
116 Håkan Ojaäär Marks Pk 45 41 48 44 46 43 46 313
117 Linda Gåård Trollhättans Pk 43 44 46 46 46 43 45 313
118 Stefan Nilsson Hedmora Pk 44 43 44 45 49 45 43 313
119 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skf 43 46 39 45 46 45 48 312
120 Anders Persson Eslövs skg pk 43 44 48 43 44 44 46 312
121 Henrik Åkerström Sj Pk Luleå 43 45 44 45 46 43 46 312
122 Leif Gävert F 16 Pk 41 48 43 42 46 47 45 312
123 Kenneth Garp Eken Psf 45 44 42 44 46 46 45 312
124 Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs Pk 46 42 43 45 46 46 44 312
125 Henrik Carnborg Pk Svea Ing1 45 44 45 43 45 47 43 312
126 Carl-Olof Samuelsson Hedmora Pk 44 47 46 43 47 36 48 311
127 Anders  Sjöbergh Pskf Magnus Stenbock 40 45 46 41 46 48 45 311



128 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pk 43 44 46 45 46 43 44 311
129 Marcus Claesson Lillsjöns Psk 44 40 46 45 48 45 43 311
130 Patrik Sundell Atlas Copco Pk 42 46 43 46 44 42 47 310
131 Greger Karlsson Bolidens Psk 42 45 42 45 44 43 48 309
132 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestads Pk 44 44 45 42 41 46 46 308
133 Johan Lindgren Luleå Pk 40 47 42 45 46 44 43 307
134 Jörgen Hedberg Kiruna Psf 44 42 45 43 43 45 44 306
135 Gunther Wohlfart Motala Pk 41 40 44 41 46 44 46 302
136 Oskar Björn Stockholmspolisens skf 40 44 37 47 45 42 42 297
137 Nils-Ola Svensson Pk Svea Ing1 0

Nikolaus Frank Katarina Psf 0
Maria Blosfeld Lunds Pk 0
Erik Norbäck Forsa Pk 0
Dan Larsson Malå Psk 0



Precision C
Resultat efter final

Serie Finalserie
Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot 1 2 3 Final Totalt
1 Kristian Sjöberg Torna Hällestads Pk 48 50 49 49 49 49 49 343 49 49 47 145 488
2 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Pk 48 48 49 49 49 48 49 340 48 48 47 143 483
3 Sören Josefsson Högsby Pk 48 48 48 47 48 50 48 337 47 50 48 145 482 (Särskj)
4 Veronica Ferdén Luleå Pk 50 49 48 48 48 50 48 341 48 47 46 141 482 (Särskj)
5 Anna-Karin Bonander Pk Hjorten 48 48 47 48 49 48 48 336 48 48 48 144 480
6 Jonas Fyrpihl Växjö Pk 48 46 50 49 47 47 47 334 48 49 48 145 479
7 Göran Svahn Sthlms Spårväg. Skyttes. 47 48 49 48 49 47 49 337 47 47 48 142 479
8 Joakim Strömberg SAAB Pk 49 46 48 47 49 48 47 334 49 46 49 144 478
9 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco Pk 48 46 50 48 48 48 50 338 44 48 48 140 478
10 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco Pk 48 48 46 49 47 46 47 331 49 47 50 146 477
11 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens Pk 44 48 49 49 48 48 48 334 48 47 48 143 477
12 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs Pk 50 46 46 46 49 50 48 335 47 46 48 141 476
13 Jonas Larsson Malå Psk 47 49 46 49 49 47 48 335 45 49 47 141 476
14 Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens skf 48 49 49 48 47 45 48 334 48 47 47 142 476
15 Mikael Nilsson Sportskyttarna Ljungby 46 45 49 50 45 48 48 331 47 48 49 144 475
16 Tomas Backlund Vännäs Psk 50 47 47 49 47 47 47 334 46 45 49 140 474
17 Lennart Rehnström Stockholmspolisens skf 50 47 47 47 48 47 46 332 49 47 46 142 474
18 Stefan Eriksson Sj Pk Luleå 48 47 47 47 50 46 47 332 45 48 48 141 473
19 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 47 48 44 49 49 49 47 333 45 48 47 140 473
20 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals Pk 46 48 46 48 48 48 48 332 46 49 46 141 473
21 Krister Palmblom Bodens Ssk 47 49 47 48 46 47 49 333 49 45 46 140 473
22 Mikael Söderholm Pskf Magnus Stenbock 47 44 48 48 49 48 48 332 45 47 48 140 472
23 Lars Edvinsson Älvdalen Pk 44 47 48 46 48 48 50 331 48 47 46 141 472
24 Martin Råsbo Råsbo Psk 47 48 48 48 48 48 44 331 47 47 46 140 471
25 Monica Busk Transtrands Skf 45 48 49 48 49 46 47 332 46 44 48 138 470
26 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik Pk 46 47 46 48 50 48 46 331 49 45 45 139 470
27 Per-Arne Hedström Gävle Pk 46 49 46 47 49 50 46 333 47 45 45 137 470
28 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsvik Pk 46 48 49 46 48 48 46 331 45 47 45 137 468
29 Mikael Bergner Forsa Pk 48 47 47 47 47 48 48 332 45 43 44 132 464
30 Jan-Ove Johansson Haparanda Psk 46 46 48 46 47 49 48 330
31 Jan-Olov Nilsson Ramsbergs Psk 46 48 46 48 46 49 47 330
32 Urban Sundqvist Luleå Pk 49 48 47 48 45 47 46 330



33 Hans Iacobaeus Hörby Psk 46 48 50 46 47 48 45 330
34 Weith Andersson Gävle Pk 48 47 48 46 48 49 44 330
35 Oskar Ekblad Härryda Pss 46 48 44 47 49 46 49 329
36 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Psk 44 48 47 47 47 49 47 329
37 Robert Eklund Sj Pk Luleå 47 47 48 45 47 48 47 329
38 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens Pk 45 46 46 48 50 47 47 329
39 Krister Olsson Arvika Pk 49 48 47 46 49 45 45 329
40 Patrick Holmberg Kiruna Psf 47 49 47 45 47 50 44 329
41 Tapani Faarinen Haparanda Psk 46 47 49 48 48 48 43 329
42 Ingemar Kristensson Landskrona Pk 45 47 48 46 46 47 49 328
43 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå Psf 47 48 46 47 48 45 47 328
44 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems Pk 47 49 43 48 47 48 46 328
45 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 48 50 45 44 48 49 44 328
46 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina Psk 45 47 43 47 49 49 47 327
47 Dan Tieva Bodens Ssk 44 47 50 48 47 44 47 327
48 Oscar Alpstig Anund Gustavsbergs Pk 49 47 45 47 48 45 46 327
49 Per-Erik Johansson Trollhättans Pk 44 49 49 46 47 47 45 327
50 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 47 47 46 45 46 47 48 326
51 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 47 46 46 47 45 47 48 326
52 Bernt Säll Rotebergs Sk 47 44 46 46 47 49 47 326
53 Anna-Britt Johansson Torna Hällestads Pk 43 46 47 48 46 49 47 326
54 Alexander Lindborg Grängesbergs Pk 48 46 48 47 45 46 46 326
55 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 44 45 47 48 48 49 45 326
56 Anna Möllerberg A4 skf 48 43 48 46 44 46 50 325
57 Jonas Wetterström Stockholmspolisens skf 44 47 46 46 46 47 49 325
58 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco Pk 49 45 44 47 46 47 47 325
59 Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaurs Pk 46 47 45 47 48 45 47 325
60 Rikard Björkviken Nynäshamns allmänna pk 46 46 46 46 49 47 45 325
61 Kjell Eriksson Porjus Skf 46 48 45 47 48 46 45 325
62 Göran Lindblad Sj Pk Luleå 44 48 47 48 48 47 43 325
63 Björn Arnasson Håtuna P&Ssk 43 48 48 46 45 46 48 324
64 Jari Törmänen Haparanda Psk 49 45 46 45 45 48 46 324
65 Eric Harju Storfors Pk 47 46 44 48 46 47 46 324
66 Johan Tylestrand FOK Borås 47 46 46 46 47 46 46 324
67 Göran Berglund Atlas Copco Pk 46 45 46 47 49 45 46 324
68 Christer Ranvald Kalix Ps 42 48 48 42 48 47 48 323
69 Roger Carlsson Elitskyttesällskapet 44 48 47 45 44 47 48 323



70 Mats Marmlind Elitskyttesällskapet 48 48 50 46 37 47 47 323
71 Martin Awrohum Pk Svea Ing1 46 48 46 47 45 44 47 323
72 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks Pk 48 46 48 46 45 44 46 323
73 Crister Larsson Mariestads Pk 47 47 44 45 47 48 45 323
74 Sandra Hällström Råsbo Psk 44 48 47 48 47 44 45 323
75 Bo Simu Sandvikens Pk 44 44 48 45 47 46 48 322
76 Örjan Jansson Härnösands Pk 45 46 43 48 46 46 48 322
77 Kim Pantzar Nlt Psk 45 46 48 45 44 46 48 322
78 Kaj Forsblom Älvkarleby Pk 47 45 47 45 43 48 47 322
79 Patrik Ålander Atlas Copco Pk 46 46 49 44 46 46 45 322
80 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo Pk 48 46 48 42 47 42 48 321
81 Jörgen Malmberg Hörby Psk 46 42 46 49 48 44 46 321
82 Thomas Lenell Atlas Copco Pk 44 45 46 46 46 49 45 321
83 Göran Storm Gävle Pk 46 46 48 47 44 45 45 321
84 Mattias Bergman Eken Psf 44 43 47 43 49 47 47 320
85 David Andersson Luleå Pk 45 46 46 47 44 46 46 320
86 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing1 47 42 48 48 44 46 45 320
87 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco Pk 47 46 46 47 45 45 44 320
88 Johan Otterbeck Atlas Copco Pk 43 44 46 46 46 46 48 319
89 Dan Bergman Luleå Pk 49 46 42 44 46 46 46 319
90 Evert Persson Hörby Psk 46 47 45 48 42 45 46 319
91 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks Pk 48 46 46 45 45 43 46 319
92 Rickard Nyberg Luleå Pk 45 44 44 44 48 45 48 318
93 Leif Johansson Hedmora Pk 48 43 45 44 45 46 47 318
94 Mikael Molin Örebro Pssk 47 46 43 47 46 43 46 318
95 Eric Heinsch Tillberga Pk 45 46 44 45 46 47 45 318
96 Dick Pohl Grovskyttarna 45 46 47 43 47 45 45 318
97 Rikard Flink Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 46 44 44 48 45 48 43 318
98 Mikael Karlsson Västerviks Pk 47 46 48 48 44 43 42 318
99 Örjan Johansson Grängesbergs Pk 48 43 45 47 44 43 47 317
100 Roine Ekman Pk Hjorten 43 46 46 45 47 44 46 317
101 Joukko Hiltunen Ramsbergs Psk 46 45 47 47 43 45 44 317
102 Ingemar Andersson Tillberga Pk 44 45 43 46 42 47 49 316
103 Rune Nyberg Eskilstuna Pk 43 44 45 43 46 48 47 316
104 Erik Marklund Skellefteå Psf 43 47 42 46 45 46 47 316
105 Tony Borén Åby Pk 45 45 42 43 47 48 46 316
106 Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens skf 46 41 47 46 45 47 44 316



107 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs Sf 45 48 47 42 47 44 43 316
108 Lena Kröckel Salems Pk 47 42 45 45 47 48 42 316
109 Kenneth Vittika Sj Pk Luleå 45 41 47 47 46 42 47 315
110 Krister Hellström Eslövs skg pk 45 46 43 45 43 47 46 315
111 Mikael Henriksson Sj Pk Luleå 42 45 48 45 42 47 46 315
112 Henrik Otterbeck Atlas Copco Pk 44 46 47 45 43 46 44 315
113 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 42 48 44 46 45 47 43 315
114 Ragnar Skanåker Pskf Magnus Stenbock 42 46 44 46 46 46 44 314
115 Peter Klasson Örnsköldsvik Pk 46 44 45 45 43 42 48 313
116 Håkan Ojaäär Marks Pk 45 41 48 44 46 43 46 313
117 Linda Gåård Trollhättans Pk 43 44 46 46 46 43 45 313
118 Stefan Nilsson Hedmora Pk 44 43 44 45 49 45 43 313
119 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skf 43 46 39 45 46 45 48 312
120 Anders Persson Eslövs skg pk 43 44 48 43 44 44 46 312
121 Henrik Åkerström Sj Pk Luleå 43 45 44 45 46 43 46 312
122 Leif Gävert F 16 Pk 41 48 43 42 46 47 45 312
123 Kenneth Garp Eken Psf 45 44 42 44 46 46 45 312
124 Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs Pk 46 42 43 45 46 46 44 312
125 Henrik Carnborg Pk Svea Ing1 45 44 45 43 45 47 43 312
126 Carl-Olof Samuelsson Hedmora Pk 44 47 46 43 47 36 48 311
127 Anders  Sjöbergh Pskf Magnus Stenbock 40 45 46 41 46 48 45 311
128 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pk 43 44 46 45 46 43 44 311
129 Marcus Claesson Lillsjöns Psk 44 40 46 45 48 45 43 311
130 Patrik Sundell Atlas Copco Pk 42 46 43 46 44 42 47 310
131 Greger Karlsson Bolidens Psk 42 45 42 45 44 43 48 309
132 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestads Pk 44 44 45 42 41 46 46 308
133 Johan Lindgren Luleå Pk 40 47 42 45 46 44 43 307
134 Jörgen Hedberg Kiruna Psf 44 42 45 43 43 45 44 306
135 Gunther Wohlfart Motala Pk 41 40 44 41 46 44 46 302
136 Oskar Björn Stockholmspolisens skf 40 44 37 47 45 42 42 297
137 Nils-Ola Svensson Pk Svea Ing1 0

Nikolaus Frank Katarina Psf 0
Maria Blosfeld Lunds Pk 0
Erik Norbäck Forsa Pk 0
Dan Larsson Malå Psk 0



Precision C
Resultat lagtävling

Serie
Plac. Förening Stnr Namn Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot
1 Torna Hällestads Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 139 144 145 146 144 146 145 1009

Torna Hällestads Pk Lag 1 70 Anna-Britt Johansson Prec öppen C 43 46 47 48 46 49 47 326
Torna Hällestads Pk Lag 1 117 Johan Ahlbeck Prec öppen C 48 48 49 49 49 48 49 340
Torna Hällestads Pk Lag 1 123 Kristian Sjöberg Prec öppen C 48 50 49 49 49 49 49 343

2 Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 145 139 140 144 141 141 144 994
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 115 Jens O´Konor Prec öppen C 48 46 50 48 48 48 50 338
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 119 Joackim Norberg Prec öppen C 48 48 46 49 47 46 47 331
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 132 Tomas Hämäläinen Prec öppen C 49 45 44 47 46 47 47 325

3 Stockholmspolisens skf Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 142 143 142 141 141 139 143 991
Stockholmspolisens skf Lag 1 109 Benny Östlund Prec öppen C 48 49 49 48 47 45 48 334
Stockholmspolisens skf Lag 1 87 Lennart Rehnström Prec öppen C 50 47 47 47 48 47 46 332
Stockholmspolisens skf Lag 1 118 Jonas Wetterström Prec öppen C 44 47 46 46 46 47 49 325

4 Luleå Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 144 141 139 140 141 142 142 989
Luleå Pk Lag 1 61 Rickard Nyberg Prec öppen C 45 44 44 44 48 45 48 318
Luleå Pk Lag 1 134 Urban Sundqvist Prec öppen C 49 48 47 48 45 47 46 330
Luleå Pk Lag 1 102 Veronica Ferdén Prec öppen C 50 49 48 48 48 50 48 341

5 Sj Pk Luleå Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 139 142 142 140 145 141 137 986
Sj Pk Luleå Lag 1 80 Göran Lindblad Prec öppen C 44 48 47 48 48 47 43 325
Sj Pk Luleå Lag 1 96 Robert Eklund Prec öppen C 47 47 48 45 47 48 47 329
Sj Pk Luleå Lag 1 99 Stefan Eriksson Prec öppen C 48 47 47 47 50 46 47 332

6 Gävle Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 140 142 142 140 141 144 135 984
Gävle Pk Lag 1 38 Göran Storm Prec öppen C 46 46 48 47 44 45 45 321
Gävle Pk Lag 1 94 Per-Arne Hedström Prec öppen C 46 49 46 47 49 50 46 333
Gävle Pk Lag 1 101 Weith Andersson Prec öppen C 48 47 48 46 48 49 44 330

7 Haparanda Psk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 141 138 143 139 140 145 137 983
Haparanda Psk Lag 1 41 Jan-Ove Johansson Prec öppen C 46 46 48 46 47 49 48 330



Haparanda Psk Lag 1 42 Jari Törmänen Prec öppen C 49 45 46 45 45 48 46 324
Haparanda Psk Lag 1 65 Tapani Faarinen Prec öppen C 46 47 49 48 48 48 43 329

8 Råsbo Psk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 135 144 142 143 142 141 136 983
Råsbo Psk Lag 1 53 Martin Råsbo Prec öppen C 47 48 48 48 48 48 44 331
Råsbo Psk Lag 1 131 Robert Råsbo Prec öppen C 44 48 47 47 47 49 47 329
Råsbo Psk Lag 1 98 Sandra Hällström Prec öppen C 44 48 47 48 47 44 45 323

9 Örnsköldsvik Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 138 139 140 139 141 138 140 975
Örnsköldsvik Pk Lag 1 52 Lennart Selander Prec öppen C 46 47 46 48 50 48 46 331
Örnsköldsvik Pk Lag 1 60 Peter Klasson Prec öppen C 46 44 45 45 43 42 48 313
Örnsköldsvik Pk Lag 1 104 Östen Olsson Prec öppen C 46 48 49 46 48 48 46 331

10 Arvidsjaurs Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 142 135 134 138 143 141 139 972
Arvidsjaurs Pk Lag 1 5 Andreas Möller Prec öppen C 46 42 43 45 46 46 44 312
Arvidsjaurs Pk Lag 1 25 Ralf Linder Prec öppen C 50 46 46 46 49 50 48 335
Arvidsjaurs Pk Lag 1 28 Torbjörn Nilsson Prec öppen C 46 47 45 47 48 45 47 325

11 Hörby Psk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 138 137 141 143 137 137 137 970
Hörby Psk Lag 1 78 Evert Persson Prec öppen C 46 47 45 48 42 45 46 319
Hörby Psk Lag 1 81 Hans Iacobaeus Prec öppen C 46 48 50 46 47 48 45 330
Hörby Psk Lag 1 48 Jörgen Malmberg Prec öppen C 46 42 46 49 48 44 46 321

12 Atlas Copco Pk Lag 3 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 136 136 141 137 141 140 136 967
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 3 37 Göran Berglund Prec öppen C 46 45 46 47 49 45 46 324
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 3 59 Patrik Ålander Prec öppen C 46 46 49 44 46 46 45 322
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 3 66 Thomas Lenell Prec öppen C 44 45 46 46 46 49 45 321

13 PK Svea Ing1 Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 138 134 139 138 134 137 135 955
PK Svea Ing1 Lag 1 56 Björn Westerlund Prec öppen C 47 42 48 48 44 46 45 320
PK Svea Ing1 Lag 1 39 Henrik Carnborg Prec öppen C 45 44 45 43 45 47 43 312
PK Svea Ing1 Lag 1 91 Martin Awrohum Prec öppen C 46 48 46 47 45 44 47 323

14 Trollhättans Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 129 141 139 138 138 137 133 955
Trollhättans Pk Lag 1 127 Michael Gustafsson Prec öppen C 42 48 44 46 45 47 43 315
Trollhättans Pk Lag 1 23 Per-Erik Johansson Prec öppen C 44 49 49 46 47 47 45 327
Trollhättans Pk Lag 1 88 Linda Gåård Prec öppen C 43 44 46 46 46 43 45 313

15 Luleå Pk Lag 2 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 134 139 130 136 136 136 135 946
Luleå Pk Lag 2 34 Dan Bergman Prec öppen C 49 46 42 44 46 46 46 319



Luleå Pk Lag 2 35 David Andersson Prec öppen C 45 46 46 47 44 46 46 320
Luleå Pk Lag 2 43 Johan Lindgren Prec öppen C 40 47 42 45 46 44 43 307

16 Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 129 136 136 137 133 134 139 944
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 40 Henrik Otterbeck Prec öppen C 44 46 47 45 43 46 44 315
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 44 Johan Otterbeck Prec öppen C 43 44 46 46 46 46 48 319
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 58 Patrik Sundell Prec öppen C 42 46 43 46 44 42 47 310

17 Hedmora Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Prec öppen C 136 133 135 132 141 127 138 942
Hedmora Pk Lag 1 51 Leif Johansson Prec öppen C 48 43 45 44 45 46 47 318
Hedmora Pk Lag 1 64 Stefan Nilsson Prec öppen C 44 43 44 45 49 45 43 313
Hedmora Pk Lag 1 33 Carl-Olof Samuelsson Prec öppen C 44 47 46 43 47 36 48 311


